
RG DRAGE CAREER TECHNICAL CENTER 

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES FOR 2024 

 

All meetings held at RG Drage CTC (Morgan Hall) at 6:00 p.m. unless 

otherwise indicated by *. 

 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 7:30 a.m.-Harvest Room* 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 

Thursday, August 29, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 at 6:55 a.m.* 

 


